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Category | Brand(s) 

About Us

SOP was founded in 1971 as a packer and processor 
of edible oils in Runcorn, Cheshire. Our move to 
Hertford in 2003 marked the beginning of a new 
chapter, expanding our capabilities to import and 
distribute a wide range of Asian and Oriental foods. 

With deep category expertise and long-standing 
partnerships across the Far East, we are proud to 
source products of the highest quality. Our dedicated 
and knowledgeable team remains committed to 
delivering a standard of service that consistently 
exceeds expectations.

In 2020, SOP entered a significant new era with 
the opening of our purpose-built headquarters and 
distribution centre in Harlow, Essex. Now a third-
generation family business, we continue to build 
on our heritage and pursue our vision of bringing 
authentic Asian and Oriental products to customers 
across the UK and beyond.

Grafton House

Third Avenue

Harlow, Essex 

CM19 5AW, UK

info@sopinternational.com

www.sopinternational.com

Our Mission
To work with our customers, for our customers.
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice

CHI014A

1kg

7

100

Laos

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice

CHI011A

10kg

7

100

Laos

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Glutinous Rice

CHI012A

20kg

5

50

Laos

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice

CHI002A

1kg

10

60

Cambodia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice

CHI001A

5kg

13

150

Cambodia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice

CHI004A

10kg

10

100

Cambodia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Jasmine Rice

CHI005A

20kg

10

50

Cambodia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Premium 
Longkou Vermicelli

L064108

30x8x50g

6

18

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Premium 
Longkou Vermicelli

L064106

150x100g

6

18

China

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Premium 
Longkou Vermicelli

L064104

60x250g

5

15

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Premium 
Longkou Vermicelli

L064102

30x500g

4

20

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Premium 
Longkou Vermicelli

L064101

15x1kg

6

18

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Licorice Slices

L102107

30x50g

10

120

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Licorice Powder

L100408

30x200g

9

90

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Spice Powder

L000272

30x170g

8

72

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Baking Powder 
(Tsau-Fan)

L100410

30x400g

6

60

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Five Spice 
Powder

L100415

20x800g

5

30

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Star Aniseed 
Powder

L100418

20x1kg

5

30

China

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily White Pepper 
Powder

L100424

20x1kg

7

42

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Ginger Powder 
(Sha Keung)

L100412

20x1kg

5

30

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Black Beans

L101001

30x500g

6

36

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Green Beans

L101038

30x500g

7

42

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Green Beans

L101009

20x1kg

5

30

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Small Red Bean 
(Tzik Siu Dou)

L101012

30x200g

10

50

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Broad Bean (Dai 
Bean Dou)

L101018

30x200g

9

99

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Peeled Split 
Mung Bean

L101020

30x400g

6

66

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Broad Beans 
(Lan Fa)

L105318

30x170g

6

54

China

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Sunflower Seeds

L105316

30x200g

8

48

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Black Sesame 
Seeds

L101141

30x200g

7

84

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily White Sesame 
Seeds

L101156

30x200g

7

84

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily White Sesame 
Seeds

L101154

20x1kg

6

36

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Lotus Seeds 
Halves (Hoy Bin)

L101165

30x100g

13

156

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Lotus Seeds 
(Tung Sum)

L101167

30x100g

10

110

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily White Fungus

L102450

30x100g

4

20

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Black Fungus

L102465

30x100g

4

24

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Kai Sum Dates 
Seedless

L102473

30x200g

6

36

China

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Mutcho Dates

L102477

30x200g

6

66

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Red Dates (Gai 
Sam)

L102478

30x200g

5

50

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Yeast

L101112

30x400g

4

24

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Sago

L101701

30x400g

5

30

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Millet

L101804

30x200g

10

120

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Agar Agar

L102008

30x40g

5

45

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Longan

L102021

30x100g

99

9

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Prunes

L102027

30x300g

40

5

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Chestnuts

L102122

30x200g

40

5

China

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Mustard

L102505

30x400g

6

54

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Mustard (Salted)

L102507

30x400g

7

42

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily White Pepper

L102734

30x100g

9

162

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Sweet Potato 
Slices

L105006

30x300g

5

40

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Yeast Cake

L106701

30x100g

5

40

China

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Walnut 
Flavour

L113200

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Almond 
Flavour

L113202

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Cashew 
Nut Flavour

L113206

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Peanut 
Flavour

L113210

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY
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Oriental | Golden Lily | Golden Orchid

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Durian 
Flavour

L113211

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Taro 
Flavour

L113212

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Sesame 
Flavour

L113216

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Lily Cookies Coconut 
Flavour

L113218

24x300g

9

72

Malaysia

GOLDEN LILY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Orchid Plain Flour

CHI409

10x1.5kg

10

50

UK

GOLDEN ORCHID

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Orchid Self Raising 
Flour

CHI411A

10x1.5kg

10

50

UK

GOLDEN ORCHID

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai 
Rice

CHI402A

5kg

5

10

Thailand

GOLDEN ORCHID

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai 
Rice

CHI231

10kg

8

100

Thailand

GOLDEN ORCHID

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Orchid Fragrant Thai 
Rice

CHI401

20kg

5

40

Thailand

GOLDEN ORCHID
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Oriental | Golden Swan

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Garlic Granules

CHI232A

6x1kg

8

40

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Garlic Flakes 
1st Grade

CHI233A

6x1kg

8

40

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Star Aniseed

CHI236B

6x1kg

8

40

Vietnam

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Cassia Lignea

CHI241A

6x1kg

8

40

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Crushed Red 
Chillies

CHI244A

6x1kg

8

40

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot 
Sliced

CHI248

12x227g

11

230

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot 
Sliced

CHI250

6x3kg

7

56

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot 
Halves

CHI276

24x540g

11

66

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot 
Halves

CHI252

6x3kg

7

56

China

GOLDEN SWAN
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Oriental | Golden Swan

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bamboo Shoot 
Strips

CHI251

6x3kg

7

56

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Water Chestnut 
Whole

CHI249

12x227g

23

230

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Water Chestnut 
Whole

CHI258

24x567g

11

66

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Water Chestnut 
Sliced

CHI273

6x3kg

7

56

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Poku 
Mushroom

CHI254A

24x284g

18

126

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Straw 
Mushroom

CHI269

24x425g

15

90

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Straw 
Mushroom Halves

CHI271

24x425g

15

90

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Dried Shitake 
Mushroom

CHI418A

12x1kg

4

12

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Baby Corn

CHI260A

24x425g

15

90

China

GOLDEN SWAN
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Oriental | Golden Swan

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Bean Sprouts

CHI262

6x400g

30

300

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Lychee

LYC242

24x567g

11

66

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Pineapple 
Slices (rings)

PINE313

24x425g

15

90

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Pineapple 
Pieces

PINE311A

24x850g

8

48

Vietnam

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Pineapple 
Pieces

PINE310B

6x3005g

7

56

Vietnam

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Vietnamese 
Prawn Cracker

CHI300

6x2kg

8

40

Vietnam

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Blended 
Sesame Oil

CHI289

12x650ml

14

70

Singapore

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Blended 
Sesame Oil

CHI290

4x2L

12

60

Singapore

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Blended 
Sesame Oil

CHI294

4x5L

8

40

Singapore

GOLDEN SWAN
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Oriental | Golden Swan | I Sushi

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Shaoxing 
Cooking Condiment (13.5% 
alc)

CHI451

12x500ml

18

72

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Shaoxing 
Cooking Condiment (13.5% 
alc)

CHI452

4x3.785l

9

45

China

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Malt Vinegar

CHI435

4x5l

10

55

UK

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan White Vinegar

CHI436

4x5l

10

45

UK

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Cambodian 
Scented Rice

CHI413

5x5kg

5

30

Cambodia

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Cambodian 
Scented Rice

CHI403

10kg

8

100

Cambodia

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Cambodian 
Scented Rice

CHI412

20kg

5

40

Cambodia

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Golden Swan Super Long 
Grain Rice

CHI410

20kg

5

50

Spain

GOLDEN SWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

I Sushi Breadcrumbs

SAN500

8x350g

14

84

China

I SUSHI
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Oriental | I Sushi | SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice

CHI391

10x1kg

11

88

Italy

I SUSHI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice

CHI395

5kg

12

160

Italy

I SUSHI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

I Sushi Medium Grain Rice

CHI399

10kg

8

80

Italy

I SUSHI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Yellow Food Colour

CHI106

20x400g

7

63

India

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Red Food Colour

CHI107

20x400g

7

63

India

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Orange Food Colour

CHI108

20x400g

7

63

India

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Sunflower Oil (Tin)

SOP20

15l

14

56

UK

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Vegetable Oil (Tin)

SOP01

20l

14

42

UK

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Vegetable Oil (Box)

SOP02

20l

16

48

UK

SOP
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Oriental | SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Vegetable Oil (Tin) 
Rapeseed

SOP01VR

20l

14

42

UK

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Vegetable Oil (Box) 
Rapeseed

SOP02VR

20l

16

48

UK

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Tin)

SOP01R

20l

14

42

UK

SOP

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

SOP Rapeseed Oil (Box)

SOP04

20l

16

48

UK

SOP
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0 

Ajumma Republic 
Ajumma Republic is a brand specialising in 
Korean traditional and fusion sauces and 
condiments. In Korea, Ajumma refers to 
"all the mothers," and our brand embodies 
the warmth, comfort, and unique humour 
of a mother. 

fJ KIMCHI
(KOR!AH H 

:!it!�-
NCl�l>TUJCU(C.(>t 

NEW SERIES : SUITABLE FOR HALAL DIET 

II.
. II.

. . •.
. . II.

. II . . 

Learn more at www.ajummarepublic.eo.kr/ 

0 
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Oriental | Ajumma Republic

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Korean 
BBQ Sauce

KOR110

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Sweet & 
Spicy Chilli Sauce

KOR112

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Kimchi 
Sauce

KOR113

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Japchae 
Sauce

KOR114

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Fire 
Chicken Sauce

KOR119

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Spicy BBQ 
Sauce

KOR126

6x300g

64

384

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Red 
Pepper Paste

KOR115S

6x500g

45

150

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Gochujang 
Paste (Alcohol Free)

KOR140S

12x200g

TBC

TBC

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Ssamjang 
Paste (Alcohol Free)

KOR141S

12x200g

TBC

TBC

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Doenjang 
Paste (Alcohol Free)

KOR142S

12x200g

TBC

TBC

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ajumma Republic Kimchi

KOR118

12x160g

14

84

Korea

AJUMMA REPUBLIC

PRODUCT CODE: L300091

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Arctic Ocean Fizzy Drink 
Orange Flavour

4x6x330ml

11

110

China

ARCTIC OCEAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bullhead Shallot Sauce

L501004

12x360g

14

210

Taiwan

BULLHEAD

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bullhead Barbecue Sauce

L501003

24x127g

10

140

Taiwan

BULLHEAD

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bullhead Barbecue Sauce

L501002

24x250g

15

135

Taiwan

BULLHEAD

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bullhead Barbecue Sauce

L501000

12x737g

10

80

Taiwan

BULLHEAD

ARCTIC OCEAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Arctic Ocean Fizzy Drink 
Mandarin Flavour

L300090

4x6x330ml

11

110

China

Oriental | Ajumma Republic | Arctic Ocean | Bullhead
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Oriental | Aroy D | Arm & Hammer | Beau Ideal | Bee’s | Camel

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Aroy D Coconut Milk

CHI317

24x400ml

7

77

Thailand

AROY D

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Aroy D Coconut Milk

CHI288

6x2900ml

7

56

Thailand

AROY D

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Aroy D UHT Coconut Milk

CHI053

12x1000ml

13

78

Thailand

AROY D

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bi Pickle Sauce Original

L300100

12x500ml

5

75

China

BEAU IDEAL

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bee’s Maltose

L012111

24x500g

5

35

China

BEE’S

SIZE:

PRODUCT CODE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bee’s Maltose

L012113

1x25kg

4

64

China

BEE’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Camel Chilli Bamboo Shoot

L500404

24x340g

4

44

Taiwan

CAMEL

PRODUCT CODE: L002071

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Arm & Hammer Baking Soda

12x454g

10

180

United States

ARM & HAMMER
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Oriental | Chaokoh | Crescent | Dali

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chaokoh Coconut Milk

CHI303

48x165ml

14

98

Thailand

CHAOKOH

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chaokoh Coconut Milk

CHI309S

4x6x400ml

14

84

Thailand

CHAOKOH

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chaokoh Coconut Milk

CHI302

6x3kg

7

56

Thailand

CHAOKOH

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chaokoh Green Jackfruit in 
Brine

CHI035

24x565g

11

66

Thailand

CHAOKOH

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Crescent Baking Powder

L002110

6x2.7kg

5

42

Malaysia

CRESCENT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Dali Soft Bean Curd Sheet

L011102

50x250g

4

28

China

DALI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Dali Shanghai Bean Curd

L011300

12x250g

10

100

China

DALI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Dali Tai Fong Bean Curd

L011305

48x397g

5

40

China

DALI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Dali Red Bean Curd

L011100

16x500g

5

50

China

DALI
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Oriental | Del Monte | Donghu | Double Ring | Famous House

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Del Monte Sweet Corn 
Cream Style

L090800

24x425g

5

75

Thailand

DEL MONTE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Donghu Shanxi Superior 
Mature Vinegar

L300800

20x500ml

8

40

China

DONGHU

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Double Ring Dumpling Flour

L020850

10x1kg

8

64

Vietnam

DOUBLE RING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Double Ring Paksoy Wheat 
Flour

L108214

10x1kg

8

64

Vietnam

DOUBLE RING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Famous House Milk Peanut 
Soup

L507005

24x320ml

10

100

Taiwan

FAMOUS HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Famous House Grass Jelly 
Drink

L507002

24x320ml

10

100

Taiwan

FAMOUS HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Famous House Banana Milk 
Drink

L507006

24x340ml

9

81

Taiwan

FAMOUS HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Famous House Mango Milk 
Drink

L507010

24x340ml

9

90

Taiwan

FAMOUS HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Famous House Apple Milk 
Drink

L507011

24x340ml

12

99

Taiwan

FAMOUS HOUSE



PRODUCT BROCHURE 2026 27

Oriental | Farmer Brand 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Farmer Brand Garlic Peanuts

CHI083S

4x6x150g

6

30

Indonesia

FARMER BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Farmer Brand Roasted 
Peanuts

CHI087S

4x6x200g

6

30

Indonesia

FARMER BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Farmer Brand Roasted 
Peanuts

CHI086S

4x6x400g

4

24

Indonesia

FARMER BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Farmer Brand Dried Peanuts

CHI089S

4x6x200g

6

30

Indonesia

FARMER BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Farmer Brand Dried Peanuts

CHI088S

4x6x400g

4

24

Indonesia

FARMER BRAND



Oriental | FLCK 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

FLCK Cooked Glutenous 
Rice Flour

CHI376

32x450g

8

48

Thailand

FLCK

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

FLCK Potato Starch

CHI372

32x450g

8

48

China

FLCK

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

FLCK Rice Flour

CHI373

32x450g

8

48

China

FLCK

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

FLCK Wheat Starch

CHI375

32x450g

8

48

China

FLCK

SIZE:

LAYER:

FLCK

PRODUCT CODE:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

FLCK Glutenous Rice Flour

CHI374

32x450g

8

48

China

SOP INTERNATIONAL28
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Oriental | Flying Goose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Chilli Sauce for 
Chicken

CHI325

12x725ml

14

70

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sweet Chilli 
Sauce

CHI325A

12x725ml

14

70

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce

CHI329AR

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce

CHI328AR

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce

CHI330A

6x730ml

32

160

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce (no msg)

FGO144

6x455ml

36

218

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

FGO221PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce (no msg)

FGO174

6x730ml

15

90

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce (no msg)

CHI301

4x3450ml

9

45

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo 
Chilli Sauce

24x100ml

TBC

TBC

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE
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Oriental | Flying Goose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo 
Chilli Sauce

FGO110AR

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo 
Chilli Sauce

FGO104AR

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Mayo 
Chilli Sauce

FGO170

12x730ml

27

30

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Spicy Mayo 
Sriracha Chilli Sauce

FGO103A

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sweet Chilli 
Sriracha Mayo

FGO114

12x455ml

18

108

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sweet Chilli 
Sriracha Mayo

FGO115

24x200ml

12

96

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Spicy 
Mayo Yellow Chilli Sauce

FGO183

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Spicy 
Garlic Mayo Yellow Chilli 
Sauce

FGO184

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce

FGO113A

6x200ml

12

96

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE
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Oriental | Flying Goose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce

CHI335

12x455ml

18

108

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Hoi Sin Sauce

FGO171

12x730ml

27

30

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Wasabi Sauce

FGO126

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Wasabi Sauce

FGO105A

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Lemongrass Sauce

FGO112

24x200ml

12

96

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Lemongrass Sauce

CHI328SA

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Super-
Hot Chilli Sauce

FGO160

6x200ml

48

384

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Super-
Hot Chilli Sauce

CHI332AR

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Green Sriracha 
with Hemp

FGO161

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE



PRODUCT BROCHURE 2026 33

Oriental | Flying Goose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Green Sriracha 
with Hemp

FGO141

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Curry 
Chilli Sauce

FGO196

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Curry 
Chilli Sauce

FGO197

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Satay 
Chilli Sauce

FGO194

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Satay 
Chilli Sauce

FGO195

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Smokey Chilli Sauce

FGO162

6x200ml

45

360

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Super-
Hot Chilli Sauce

FGO222

24x200ml

TBC

TBC

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Chilli 
Sauce Extra Garlic

CHI326A

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Green Sriracha 
Chilli Sauce

FGO101A

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE
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Oriental | Flying Goose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Blackout 
Sriracha Chilli Sauce

FGO102A

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sweet Chilli 
Sauce

FGO142

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Yellow 
Chilli Sauce

FGO135

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Yuzu 
Chilli Sauce

FGO136

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Tikka 
Chilli Sauce

FGO137

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Black 
Pepper Chilli Sauce

FGO138

6x455ml

18

108

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha 
Coconut Chilli Sauce

FGO139

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Ginger 
Chilli Sauce

FGO140

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Black 
Chilli Sauce

FGO143

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE
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Oriental | Flying Goose | Foo Yuen | Four Seas 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Super-Hot 
Sweet Chilli Sauce

FGO145

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Kimchi 
Chilli Sauce

FGO146

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Hot 
Chilli Sauce Super Tom Yum

FGO181

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Soju 
Chill Sauce

FGO186

6x455ml

36

216

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Flying Goose Sriracha Mixed 
Pack (Original, Mayo, Super-
Hot)

FGO193

3x8x100ml

TBC

TBC

Thailand

FLYING GOOSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Foo Yuen Loong Bean Curd 
Stitching Kees

L023000

40x200g

5

20

China

FOO YUEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Foo Yuen Loong Bean Curd 
Sheets

L023003

40x200g

5

25

China

FOO YUEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Caramel Corn

L033002

12x40g

7

91

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Crayon Shinchan 
Corn Snack Caramel Flavour

L033010

12x22g

15

150

China

FOUR SEAS
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Oriental | Four Seas 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Crayon Shinchan 
Corn Snack Chocolate 
Flavour

L033011

12x22g

15

150

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Crayon Shinchan 
Corn Snack Tomato Flavour

L033012

12x18g

15

150

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Grill-A-Corn BBQ 
Flavour

L331112

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Grill-A-Corn Spicy 
Flavour

L331142

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Grill-A-Corn Eel 
Kabayaki Flavour

L331169

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Grill-A-Corn 
Crayfish Flavour

L331191

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Skysail Chestnuts

L033315

32x40g

10

180

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Potato Chips Hot 
& Spicy Flavour

L331011

20x50g

5

50

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Potato Chips 
Wasabi Flavour

L331012

20x50g

5

50

China

FOUR SEAS
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Oriental | Four Seas | Fu Xing

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Potato Chips 
Spicy Tomato Flavour

L331013

20x50g

5

50

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Potato Chips 
Tomato Flavour

L331044

20x50g

5

50

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Prawn Crackers 
Original Flavour

L331212

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Prawn Crackers 
Wasabi Seaweed Flavour

L331234

20x80g

6

66

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Marshmallow 
Strawberry Flavour Filling

L033222

24x50g

5

45

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Pinball 
Marshmallow Strawberry 
Flavour

L033225

24x90g

7

42

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Pinball 
Marshmallow Apple Flavour

L033226

24x90g

7

42

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Four Seas Marshmallow 
Original & Strawberry 
Flavour

L033229

24x150g

4

24

China

FOUR SEAS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Wheat Flour

L000113

1x20kg

10

40

Vietnam

FU XING
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Oriental | Fu Xing

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Wheat Flour

L000116

20x1kg

5

36

Vietnam

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Brown Sugar

L000165

50x400g

5

50

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Rock Sugar

L000168

50x400g

6

30

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Quick Cooking Egg 
Noodle

L071040

50x400g

4

24

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Bamboo Leaf

L102117

30x400g

4

20

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Lotus Leaf

L102120

30x400g

5

25

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Chinkiang Vinegar

L111010

24x550ml

5

35

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Pickled Cabe

L283920

24x200g

9

126

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Dried Star Aniseed

L285004

30x200g

6

48

China

FU XING
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Oriental | Fu Xing | Gino

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Knife Pare Noodle

L508101

24x400g

4

48

Taiwan

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing Burdock Sliced 
Noodle

L508103

24x400g

4

20

Taiwan

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gino Milk Tea Powder

L502502

15x400g

6

36

Taiwan

GINO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gino Green Tea Latte

L502503

15x400g

6

30

Taiwan

GINO
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Oriental | Gold Kili 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Drink

GOL101

10x18g

6

42

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Drink

GOL102

20x18g

9

72

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger 
Lemon Drink

GOL103

10x18g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger 
Lemon Drink

GOL104

20x18g

6

36

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Matcha 
Latte with Ginger

GOL105

10x25g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Tea 
Latte

GOL106

10x25g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant 
Chrysanthemum Drink

GOL107

20x18g

9

72

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant 
Chrysanthemum Drink

GOL108

10x18g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Matcha 
Latte

GOL109

10x25g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI



Oriental | Gold Kili
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Red Date 
Tea with Longan

GOL110

10x18g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Jasmine Green Tea

GOL111

50x2g

TBC

55

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Green Tea

GOL112

50x2g

TBC

55

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Iron Buddha Tea

GOL113

100x2g

TBC

55

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Tontin Oolong Tea

GOL114

100x2g

TBC

55

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Original Cereal

GOL200

20x30g

6

36

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Oat Cereal

GOL201

20x28g

6

36

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Black Sesame 
Cereal

GOL202

12x25g

6

42

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Brown 
Sugar

GOL203

10x18g

8

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI
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Oriental | Gold Kili

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Brown 
Sugar Drink

GOL204

20x18g

6

30

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger Drink 
(No Added Sugar)

GOL205

10x25g

TBC

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Instant Ginger 
Turmeric Drink

GOL206

10x16g

TBC

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Kopi (3 in 1 Coffee)

GOL207

30x20g

6

30

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Double Shot White 
Coffee

GOL208

15x35g

6

30

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Double Shot White 
Milk Tea

GOL209

15x35g

6

30

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Natural Ginger Bag

GOL214

24x20x3g

TBC

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Natural Ginger Bag 
with Lemon

GOL215

24x20x3g

TBC

40

Singapore

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger 
Candy Mango Flavour

GOL250A

12x85g

8

40

China

GOLD KILI
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Oriental | Gold Kili | Great Wall | Hankow | Hong Kong

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger 
Candy Orange Flavour

GOL251A

12x85g

8

40

China

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger 
Candy Original Flavour

GOL252A

12x85g

8

40

China

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Gold Kili Chewy Ginger 
Candy Passion Fruit Flavour

GOL253A

12x85g

8

40

China

GOLD KILI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Great Wall Teintsin Tung 
Choi

L063300

18x600g

5

45

China

GREAT WALL

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Great Wall Teintsin Tung 
Choi

L063301

36x300g

5

30

China

GREAT WALL

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hankow Sesame Paste 
Noodle Original

L300360

24x115g

4

28

China

HANKOW

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hankow Sesame Paste 
Noodle Sichuan

L300361

24x115g

4

28

China

HANKOW

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hankow Sesame Paste 
Noodle Hunan

L300362

24x115g

4

28

China

HANKOW

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hong Kong Double Dark Soy

CHI419

50lb

18

36

Hong Kong

HONG KONG
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Oriental | Hop Tai Hong

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hop Tai Hong Chan Pei Plum

L023200

60x200g

4

28

China

HOP TAI HONG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Hop Tai Hong Mixed Fruit

L023203

60x200g

5

25

China

HOP TAI HONG
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Oriental | Jinro | Juan Cheng

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Grapefruit Soju

HIT100A

20x350ml

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Green Grape Soju

HIT101A

20x350ml

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Plum Soju

HIT102A

20x350m

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Strawberry Soju

HIT103A

20x350ml

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Peach Soju

HIT104A

20x350ml

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Jinro Soju Chamisul Fresh

HIT110A

20x350ml

12

60

Korea

JINRO

PRODUCT CODE: PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE: SIZE:

LAYER: LAYER:

PALLET: PALLET:

ORIGIN: ORIGIN:

Jinro Soju Chamisul Original Jinro Lemon Soju

HIT111 HIT112

20x350ml 20x350ml

12 12

60 60

Korea Korea

JINRO JINRO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Juan Cheng Hong You 
Douban

L301120

24x500g

5

50

China

JUAN CHENG



Oriental | Juan Cheng | Kingsford | Knorr

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kingsford Corn Starch

CHI341

24x420g

10

48

China

KINGSFORD

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Knorr Liquid Seasoning 
Original

L021523

12x205ml

5

110

China

KNORR

SOP INTERNATIONAL48

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Juan Cheng Hong You 
Douban

L301122

8x1.2kg

7

60

China

JUAN CHENG
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Oriental | Koh-Kae

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Coconut 
Cream Flavour

KOH110

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Sriracha 
Chilli Flavour

KOH111

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Chicken 
Flavour

KOH112

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts BBQ 
Flavour

KOH113

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Tom Yum 
Flavour

KOH114

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Wasabi 
Flavour

KOH115

12x230g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peanuts Thai Spicy 
Mix

KOH126S

12x110g

7

50

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Peas Wasabi 
Flavour

KOH125

12x180g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Salted Green Peas

KOH127

12x180g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE
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Oriental | Koh-Kae | Koon Yick Wah Kee | Kui Fat | Lao Gan Ma

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koh-Kae Sriracha Green Peas

KOH128

12x180g

15

150

Thailand

KOH-KAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Koon Yick Wah Kee Kweilin 
(Guilin) Soy Chilli Sauce

L023400

24x454g

5

35

Hong Kong

KOON YICK WAH KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kui Fat Brand Salted Mustard

L023600

50x400g

10

25

China

KUI FAT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kui Fat Salted Radish Strips

L023603

50x400g

5

35

China

KUI FAT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Fermented 
Soybeans in Chilli Oil

LGM101

24x280g

9

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Fermented 
Soybeans in Chilli Oil

LGM102

12x740g

7

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Peanuts in Chilli 
Oil

LGM103

24x275g

9

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Peanuts in Chilli 
Oil

LGM104

12x730g

10

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Peanuts in Chilli 
Oil

LGM105

24x210g

9

72

China

LAO GAN MA
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Oriental | Lao Gan Ma

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chilli Oil

LGM106

24x210g

9

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chilli  
in Oil

LGM171

24x210g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chilli  
in Oil

LGM107

12x700g

10

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Crispy Chilli  
in Oil

LGM107A

12x670g

10

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Kohlrabi  
Peanut & Tofu in Chilli Oil

LGM108

24x280g

9

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Spicy Paste  
in Chilli Oil

LGM109

24x210g

15

105

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Chicken Flavour 
Chilli Oil with Tofu

LGM110

24x280g

15

105

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Chicken Flavour 
Chilli Oil

LGM172

24x280g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Fermented 
Soybean with Chilli

LGM111

24x210g

15

105

China

LAO GAN MA
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Oriental | Lao Gan Ma

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Preserved Bean 
Curd in Chilli Oil

LGM122

24x260g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Pickled Leaf 
Mustard and Chilli

LGM114

24x188g

9

8

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Pickled Leaf 
Mustard and Chilli

LGM115

100x60g

6

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Pickled Chilli

LGM125

12x750g

8

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Chinese 
Mushrooms in Chilli Oil

LGM126

24x210g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Chilli Soup Base 
for Hot Pot

LGM119

30x160g

7

70

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Tomato Chilli 
Sauce

LGM120

24x210g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Spicy Sauce

LGM121

24x210g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Pickled Leaf 
Mustard and Chilli

LGM123

24x188g

8

72

China

LAO GAN MA
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Oriental | Lao Gan Ma | Lay’s

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lao Gan Ma Pickled Leaf 
Mustard and Chilli

LGM124

100x60g

12

72

China

LAO GAN MA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps 
Cucumber Flavour

L301700

22x70g

7

35

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Numb & 
Spicy Hot Pot Flavour

L301701

22x70g

9

45

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Italian 
Red Meat Flavour

L301702

22x70g

7

35

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Texas 
Barbecue Flavour

L301703

22x70g

9

45

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Lime 
Flavour

L301704

22x70g

7

35

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Mexican 
Chicken Tomato Flavour

L301705

22x70g

7

35

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Potato Crisps Classic 
Flavour

L301708

22x70g

9

45

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Wave Chips Roasted 
Chicken Wing Flavour

L301750

22x70g

9

45

China

LAY’S



Oriental | Lay’s

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Wave Chips Grilled 
Squid Flavour

L301751

22x70g

7

35

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lay’s Wave Chips Roasted 
Meat Flavour

L301752

22x70g

9

45

China

LAY’S

PRODUCT BROCHURE 2026 55
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Oriental | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light 
Soy

LKK232

12x150ml

17

170

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light 
Soy

LKK236

12x500ml

17

68

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light 
Soy

LKK705

6x1.75l

15

60

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light 
Soy

LKK230

2x8l

13

52

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Light Soy 
Sauce

LKK720

2x8l

13

52

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free 
Light Soy Sauce

LKK091

12x250ml

22

88

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt 
Premium Light Soy Sauce

LKK235

12x250ml

TBC

88

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt 
Soy

LKK658

12x250ml

17

68

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Reduced Salt 
Soy

LKK082

1x19kg

11

110

China

LEE KUM KEE
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Oriental | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark 
Soy

LKK234A

12x150ml

6

102

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark 
Soy

LKK237

12x500ml

17

68

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark 
Soy

LKK706

6x1.75l

15

60

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Dark 
Soy

LKK231

2x8l

13

52

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Supreme Dark 
Soy

LKK250

2x8l

13

52

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Supreme 
Mushroom Dark Soy Sauce

LKK725

12x500ml

22

88

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Double Deluxe 
Soy

LKK233

12x500ml

17

68

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet Soy 
Sauce

LKK200

12x207ml

29

116

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy 
Sauce for Seafood

LKK215

6x1.75l

TBC

45

China

LEE KUM KEE
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Oriental | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Soy For 
Seafood

LKK216

12x410ml

18

72

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy

LKK707

6x1.75l

15

60

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Japanese Style 
Soy Sauce

LKK772

12x1l

3

69

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium 
Oyster Sauce

LKK120

12x255g

31

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium 
Oyster Sauce

LKK122

12x510g

20

100

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium 
Oyster Sauce (Squeezy)

LKK119

12x327g

6

120

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster 
Sauce

LKK123

12x255g

31

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster 
Sauce

LKK124

12x510g

20

100

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE
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Oriental | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster 
Sauce

LKK126

12x907g

14

70

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster 
Sauce

LKK127

6x2268g

7

70

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Panda Oyster 
Sauce (PET)

LKK128

6x2.4kg

5

55

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Choy Sun 
Oyster Flavour SCE

LKK652

12x510g

5

110

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Choy Sun 
Oyster Sauce

LKK129

12x510g

18

88

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster 
Sauce

LKK049

6x2.2kg

TBC

TBC

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster 
Sauce

LKK050

12x260g

31

155

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Vegan Oyster 
Sauce

LKK051

12x520g

20

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Pure Sesame 
Oil

LKK182

12x207ml

29

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE
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Oriental | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Pure Sesame 
Oil

LKK719

12x410ml

TBC

88

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Blended 
Sesame Oil

LKK724

12x207ml

5

155

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Blended 
Sesame Oil

LKK104A

6x1.75l

13

78

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Blended 
Sesame Oil

LKK104

6x1890ml

6

78

United States

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sesame Oil 
Blended with Soybean Oil

LKK184

12x410ml

18

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Black Sesame 
Oil

LKK654

12x207ml

29

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Oil

LKK151

12x207ml

29

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow 
Chilli Oil

LKK187

12x170ml

29

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow 
Chilli Oil

LKK152

12x335g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Fire Hot Dried 
Shrimp Chilli Oil

LKK766

12x205g

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Green Sichuan 
Peppercorn Oil

LKK730

12x180g

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned 
Vinegar

LKK656

12x500ml

8

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Mature Vinegar

LKK657

12x500ml

8

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Rice 
Vinegar

LKK256

12x500ml

29

145

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Rice Wine 
Vinegar

LKK660

12x500ml

8

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean 
Garlic Sauce

LKK137

12x368g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean 
Garlic Stir Fry Sauce

LKK258S

12x50g

22

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Black Bean 
Sauce

LKK721

12x226g

TBC

116

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Black Pepper 
Sauce

LKK139

12x350g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Broccoli Beef 
Stir Fry Sauce

LKK206S

12x50g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Char Sui Sauce

LKK143

12x397g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Bean 
Sauce

LKK760

6x1kg

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Garlic 
Sauce

LKK077

6x2.13kg

7

70

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Garlic 
Sauce

LKK148

12x368g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chiu Chow 
Chilli Sauce

LKK762

6x880g

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chu Hou Sauce

LKK255

12x368g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Coconut Curry 
Sauce

LKK715

12x190g

29

232

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free 
Hoi Sin Sauce

LKK085

12x397g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free 
Oyster Sauce

LKK090

12x510g

22

88

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten Free 
Teriyaki Sauce

LKK086

12x368g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Guilin Chilli 
Sauce

LKK158

12x368g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Hoi Sin Sauce

LKK166

12x226g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Hoi Sin Sauce

LKK117A

6x2268g

8

56

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Hoi Sin Sauce 
(Tin)

LKK117

6x2268g

7

70

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Honey & Soy 
Stir Fry Sauce

LKK256S

12x70g

22

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Hot Chilli Soy 
Sauce

LKK659

12x207ml

29

116

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Kung Pao 
Chicken Stir Fry Sauce

LKK207S

12x60g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Lemon Chicken 
Stir Fry Sauce

LKK716

12x80g

TBC

300

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Ma Po Tofu Stir 
Fry Sauce

LKK717

12x80g

TBC

200

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Makrut Lime 
Leaf Flavoured Chilli Sauce

LKK713

12x135g

40

240

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Mala Red Oil 
Chilli Sauce

LKK731

12x205g

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Mushrooms 
Vegetarian Stir-Fry Sauce

LKK131

12x510g

18

88

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Peanut 
Flavoured Sauce

LKK722

12x226g

TBC

116

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Peking Duck 
Sauce

LKK169

12x383g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Plum Sauce

LKK170

12x397g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Red Braising 
Sauce

LKK195

12x410ml

4

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Red Label Hoi 
Sin Sauce (Tin)

LKK242

12x500g

15

120

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Rich & Savoury 
Noodle Stir Fry Sauce

LKK259

12x50g

18

360

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Satay Sauce

LKK173

12x340g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sauce For 
Dumplings

LKK188

12x207ml

29

155

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned Soy 
Sauce

LKK084

12x500ml

22

88

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sesame Lime 
Chilli

LKK714

12x135g

40

240

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sichuan Hot & 
Spicy Stir Fry Sauce

LKK154

12x360g

8

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle Sauce

LKK175

12x368g

8

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sichuan Style 
Toban Chilli Sauce

LKK153

12x350g

7

126

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Soybean Sauce

LKK254

6x800g

22

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Spare Rib 
Sauce

LKK176

12x397g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Spicy Garlic 
Stir Fry Sauce

LKK257S

12x80g

22

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Spicy Ma Po 
Tofu Sauce

LKK177

12x340g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sriracha Mayo

LKK092

12x445ml

20

120

USA

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sriracha Mayo

LKK093

12x275ml

20

160

USA

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet & Sour 
Sauce

LKK060

12kg

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet & Sour 
Sauce

LKK179

12x240g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet & Sour 
Stir-Fry Sauce

LKK718

12x80g

7

693

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet Hoi Sin 
Sauce (Squeezy)

LKK247

12x567g

20

120

USA

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Sweet Vinegar 
Spareribs

LKK209S

12x60g

12

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Toban Chilli 
Sauce

LKK078

6x2.13kg

7

70

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Toban Dijan 
(Chilli Bean)

LKK145

12x368g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Tomato Garlic 
Stir Fry Sauce

LKK226S

12x70g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee xo Sauce

LKK134

12x220g

18

100

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Yellow Bean 
Sauce

LKK253

12x249g

10

180

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Yuzu Chilli 
Sauce

LKK712

12x140g

40

240

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Hot & Spicy 
Soup Base

LKK670

12x70g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seafood Soup 
Base

LKK671

12x50g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Satay Soup 
Base

LKK672

12x50g

18

144

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Tom Yum Soup 
Base

LKK673

12x80g

18

200

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Umami 
Mushroom Soup Base

LKK674

12x60g

18

200

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Satay Soup 
Base Hot Pot

LKK219S

12x75g

7

693

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chilli Garlic 
Paste

LKK761

6x1.05kg

TBC

TBC

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Mushroom 
Powder

LKK655

12x200g

12

100

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Seasoned 
Mushroom Powder

LKK708

12x1kg

8

40

China

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Crushed Yellow 
Bean (Tin)

LKK241

12x470g

15

120

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Roasted 
Sesame Dressing

LKK723

12x220g

10

280

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chicken 
Marinade

LKK190

12x410ml

18

72

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Chinese 
Marinade

LKK192

12x410ml

18

72

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Drunken 
Chicken Marinade

LKK197

12x410ml

18

72

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee All Purpose 
Marinade

LKK194

12x410ml

18

72

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Minced Garlic

LKK228

12x326g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Minced Ginger

LKK229

12x326g

18

144

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

Oriental | Lee Kum Kee | Leung Tim
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Liu Po Chilli Powder

L300290

40x100g

8

64

China

LIU PO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Liu Po Chilli Powder

L300291

40x125g

8

72

China

LIU PO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Liu Po Hot Condiment Sauce

L300292

40x108g

8

72

China

LIU PO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Liu Po Hot Pot Chilli Powder 
with Sesame

L300293

40x120g

6

54

China

LIU PO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Peanut

L501900

24x210g

TBC

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Sesame

L501901

24x210g

TBC

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Red Bean

L501902

24x210g

TBC

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Green Tea

L501903

24x210g

6

60

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Brown Sugar

L501904

24x210g

TBC

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

Oriental | Liu Po | Love & Love 
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Oriental | Love & Love 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Taro

L501905

24x210g

TBC

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Assorted

L501908

24x180g

7

84

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Assorted Taro

L505220

24x210g

11

77

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Bubble Milk Tea

L505250

24x180g

7

84

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Pandan Coconut

L505251

24x180g

7

84

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Japanese Style 
Mochi Matcha Red Bean

L505252

24x180g

7

84

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Red Bean 
Flavour

L505200

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Matcha 
Tea Flavour

L505201

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Purple 
Rice Taro Flavour

L505202

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE
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Oriental | Love & Love 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Assorted 
Fruit Flavour

L505203

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Bubble 
Milk Tea Flavour

L505204

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mochi Assorted 
Tropical Fruit

L505205

12x120g

8

80

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Mochi 
Strawberry Flavour

L505290

24x180g

7

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Mochi 
Mango Flavour

L505291

24x180g

7

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Mochi 
Lychee Flavour

L505292

24x180g

7

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Mochi 
Blueberry Flavour

L505293

24x180g

7

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Mochi 
Peach Flavour

L505294

24x180g

7

70

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mini Mochi 
Strawberry Flavour

L505300

24x80g

10

180

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mini Mochi 
Mango Flavour

L505301

24x80g

10

180

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mini Mochi 
Chocolate Flavour

L505302

24x80g

10

180

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Mini Mochi 
Matcha Flavour

L505303

24x80g

10

180

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Jelly 
Mango Flavour

L505500

12x200g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Jelly 
Lychee Flavour

L505501

12x200g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Jelly 
Passion Fruit Flavour

L505502

12x200g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Jelly 
Peach Flavour

L505503

12x200g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Fruit Jelly 
Pineapple Flavour

L505504

12x200g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cookie Roll with 
Almond and Cocoa

L505600

12x80g

9

90

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

Oriental | Love & Love 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cookie Roll with 
Almond

L505601

12x80g

9

90

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cake with Red 
Bean Paste

L505700

12x165g

6

60

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cake with Red 
Bean and Chestnut Paste

L505701

12x165g

6

60

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cake with Milk 
Tea

L505702

12x165g

6

60

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Love & Love Cake with 
Sweet Potato Paste

L505703

12x165g

6

60

Taiwan

LOVE & LOVE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Peanut Flavour

L505210

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Sesame Flavour

L505211

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Red Bean Flavour

L505212

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Matcha Flavour

L505213

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

Oriental | Love & Love | Loves Flower 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Brown Sugar Flavour

L505214

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Japanese Style 
Mochi Taro Flavour

L505215

24x180g

9

135

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Mochi Assorted 
Fruit Flavour

L501959

40x195g

5

30

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Mochi 
Strawberry

L501960

20x300g

3

18

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Mochi Litchi

L501961

20x300g

3

18

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Pineapple Cake

L501980

20x250g

3

18

China

LOVES FLOWER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Loves Flower Mango Cake

L501981

20x250g

3

18

Taiwan

LOVES FLOWER

Oriental | Loves Flower
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Your passport to
 Asian flavour

SOP INTERNATIONAL78



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lungkow Vermicelli

CHI460S

36x8x50g

20

120

China

LUNGKOW

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lungkow Vermicelli

CHI461

50x250g

5

20

China

LUNGKOW

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lungkow Vermicelli

CHI462

25x500g

5

20

China

LUNGKOW

Oriental | Lungkow
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Oriental | Maeploy

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Chicken

CHI323

12x920g

14

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Sweet Chilli Sauce

CHI318

3x5.9kg

13

65

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Chilli Paste in Oil

CHI322

24x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Chilli Paste in Oil

CHI361

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Panang Curry Paste

CHI349S

4x6x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Panang Curry Paste

CHI358

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Tom Yum Paste

CHI350S

4x6x400g

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Tom Yam Paste

CHI359

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Massaman Curry 
Paste

CHI351S

4x6x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY



Oriental | Maeploy
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Massaman Curry 
Paste

CHI360

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Red Curry Paste

CHI352S

4x6x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Red Curry Paste

CHI355

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Green Curry Paste

CHI353S

4x6x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Green Curry Paste

CHI356

12x1kg

60

10

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Yellow Curry Paste

CHI354S

4x6x400g

10

70

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Yellow Curry Paste

CHI357

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Chilli Paste in Oil 
Vegan

CHI361V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Masaman Curry 
Paste Vegan

CHI360V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Tom Yum Curry 
Paste Vegan

CHI359V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Panang Curry Paste 
Vegan

CHI358V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Yellow Curry Paste 
Vegan

CHI357V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Green Curry Paste 
Vegan

CHI356V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maeploy Red Curry Paste 
Vegan

CHI355V

12x1kg

10

60

Thailand

MAEPLOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Maling Luncheon Meat 
Square

L061670

12x340g

16

192

Netherlands

MALING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Manora Uncooked Taro Chips

CHI297

20x500g

8

40

Thailand

MANORA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Manora Prawn Crackers

CHI299

20x500g

8

40

Thailand

MANORA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Chu Hou Sauce

L201296

24x350ml

9

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Plum Sauce

L201406

24x350ml

6

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Sesame Sauce

L201436

24x350ml

6

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Pickled Ginger

L202016

24x450g

6

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Pickled Shallot

L202026

24x475g

6

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Salted Black Bean

L204015

40x250g

5

50

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Salted Black Bean

L204016

20x500g

5

50

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Black Vinegar

L204102

12x500ml

5

70

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Red Vinegar

L204132

12x500ml

5

70

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Lye Water

L204152

12x500ml

5

70

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

Oriental | Mee Chun
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Mee Chun Salted Plum in 
Brine

L205036

24x500g

6

54

Hong Kong

MEE CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nan Fong Lotus Seeds Paste 
(Yellow)

L000516

4x5kg

3

45

Hong Kong

NAN FONG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nan Fong Red Beans Paste

L000518

4x5kg

3

45

Hong Kong

NAN FONG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Narcissus Rice Vinegar

L062802

24x600ml

4

28

China

NARCISSUS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Umbrella 
Cookies

L502200

48x114g

6

30

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Ma Hwa Sugar 
Cookies

L502202

100x85g

5

50

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Soft Flour Cake 
Brown Sugar

L502203

30x227g

5

30

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Soft Flour Cake 
Egg

L502205

30x227g

6

30

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Soft Flour Cake 
Raisin & Sesame

L502207

30x227g

7

35

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

Oriental | Mee Chun | Nan Fong | Narcissus | Nice Choice
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice White Sesame 
Candy

L502208

100x85g

5

45

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Black Sesame 
Candy

L502210

100x85g

5

45

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Peanut Candy 
(Whole)

L502212

100x85g

6

54

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Peanut & 
Sesame Candy Mixed

L502217

48x170g

9

54

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Pineapple Cake

L502220

48x227g

6

60

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Pineapple Cake

L502221

24x200g

4

36

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Biscuits Milk 
Flavour

L502314

6x200g

7

63

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Prepared Broad 
Beans

L502300

24x160g

7

56

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nice Choice Prepared Broad 
Beans Spicy

L502301

24x160g

7

56

Taiwan

NICE CHOICE

Oriental | Nice Choice
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Prawn

NIS126

24x70g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Crab

NIS127

24x69g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle XO Sauce 
Seafood

NIS128

24x69g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Black 
Pepper Crab

NIS129

24x74g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Spicy 
Seafood

NIS118

24x72g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Chicken

NIS109

24x71g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Beef

NIS110

24x69g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Cup Noodle Seafood

NIS111

24x72g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Iccho Cup 
Sesame

NIS112

24x71g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

Oriental | Nissin 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Iccho Cup 
Black Garlic Oil of Tonkotsu

NIS113

24x71g

10

70

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen 
Chicken

NIS101

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Five 
Spice Beef

NIS102

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen with 
Sesame Oil

NIS103

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Spicy 
Sesame Oil

NIS104

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Kyushu 
Tonkotsu

NIS105

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Roast 
Beef

NIS106

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Black 
Garlic Tonkotsu

NIS107

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen 
Hokkaido Miso Tonkotsu

NIS108

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

Oriental | Nissin
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen 
Seafood

NIS120

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Satay

NIS121

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Prawn

NIS122

3x30x100g

8

40

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Spicy 
Seafood

NIS123

3x30x100g

4

32

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen XO 
Sauce Seafood

NIS124

3x30x100g

4

32

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Tokyo 
Shoyu Tonkotsu

NIS125

3x30x100g

4

32

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Black 
Garlic Oil Tonkotsu

NIS117

30x174g

10

50

Hong Kong

NISSIN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nissin Demae Ramen Bar 
Noodle Hokkaido Miso 
Tonkotsu

NIS119

30x188g

10

50

Hong Kong

NISSIN

Oriental | Nissin 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Cup 
Noodles

CHI095SS

6x68g

20

200

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Noodles

NON112

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Noodles (Multi)

CHI096S

8x5x120g

8

40

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Noodles (Big Bowl)

SAN150

16x114g

6

36

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Noodles (Big Bowl)

NON185

6x114g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Black Noodles

NON160

20x130g

10

100

China

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Black Noodles (Multi)

NON161

8x4x130g

8

40

China

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Red Ramyun 
Noodles

NON140

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Red Ramyun 
(Multi)

NON142

8x5x120g

8

48

Korea

NONGSHIM

Oriental | Nongshim
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Red Ramyun 
Cup Noodles

NON139

6x68g

18

162

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Stir 
Fry Noodles

NON177

20x131g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun Stir 
Fry Noodles (Multi)

NON183

5x8x131g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Spicy Chicken

NON165

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Spicy Chicken (SRP)

NON167

8x6x120g

8

32

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Spicy Chicken (Multi)

NON166

8x5x120g

8

40

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Noodles

NON110

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Noodles (SRP)

NON187

8x6x120g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Noodles (Multi)

NON111

8x5x120g

8

48

Korea

NONGSHIM
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Cup Noodles

NON105

6x75g

16

160

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Noodles (Big Bowl)

NON186

6x112g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Kimchi Noodles (Big Bowl)

NON130

16x112g

6

36

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Toomba Noodles

NON174

20x137g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Toomba Noodles (SRP)

NON179

8x6x137g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Toomba Noodles (Multi)

NON180

8x5x137g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shin Ramyun 
Toomba Noodles (Bowl)

NON184

12x113g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Soon Veggie 
Ramyun Cup Noodles

NON104

6x67g

18

162

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Soon Veggie 
Ramyun Noodles

NON114

20x112g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Soon Veggie 
Ramyun Noodles (SRP)

NON182

8x6x112g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Soon Veggie 
Ramyun Noodles (Multi)

NON149

8x5x112g

8

40

China

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Neoguri Mild 
Ramyun Noodles

NON118

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Neoguri Spicy 
Ramyun Noodles

NON116

20x120g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Neoguri Spicy 
Ramyun Noodles (Multi)

NON148

8x5x120g

8

40

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Tempura Udon 
Cup Noodles

NON170

12x62g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Tempura Udon 
Noodles (Big Bowl)

NON172

16x116g

TBC

54

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Spicy Shrimp 
Ramyun Cup Noodles

NON126

12x67g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Spicy Shrimp 
Noodles (Big Bowl)

NON168

16x115g

TBC

54

Korea

NONGSHIM

Oriental | Nongshim
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Champong 
Ramyun Noodles

NON122

20x124g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Seafood Ramyun 
Noodles

NON121

20x125g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Ansungtangmyun 
Ramyun Noodles

NON120

20x125g

11

110

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Chapagetti 
Ramyun Noodles

NON119

20x140g

10

100

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Kimchi Bowl 
Noodle

NON128

12x86g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Kimchi Bowl 
Noodle

NON147

12x100g

10

80

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Spicy Chicken 
Bowl Noodle

NON145

12x100g

10

80

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Hot & Spicy Bowl 
Noodle

NON146

12x100g

10

80

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shrimp Crackers

NON133

20x75g

10

40

Korea

NONGSHIM

Oriental | Nongshim
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Spicy Shrimp 
Crackers

SAN152

12x75g

10

80

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shrimp Chips

NON138

20x75g

6

30

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Shrimp Chips

SAN151

20x75g

6

30

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Onion Rings

NON136

20x50g

10

48

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Sweet 
Potato Vermicelli

NTK101

20x500g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Sweet 
Potato Vermicelli

NTK102

10x1kg

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Holey 
Topokki Spicy

NTK103

16x128g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Holey 
Topokki Jjajang

NTK104

16x128g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Pho Hot

NTK107

6x78.6g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

Oriental | Nongshim
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Nongshim Taekyung Pho 
Mild

NTK108

6x77.1g

TBC

TBC

Korea

NONGSHIM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Seaweed 
Soybean Roll

L300014

20x180g

4

32

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Soybean Roll

L300015

20x180g

4

32

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Fried Bean 
Curd Sheet

L300013

20x150g

4

32

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Dried Bean 
Curd Sticks

L300017

25x300g

8

32

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Dried Bean 
Curd Knots

L300019

25x300g

8

32

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Rice Cake 
(Slices)

L302520

24x454g

7

84

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Rice Cake for 
Hotpot

L302522

20x450g

10

90

China

OCTOBER WING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

October Wing Rice Cake 
(Crystal)

L302525

20x450g

9

81

China

OCTOBER WING

Oriental | Nongshim | October Wing
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Original

CHI900

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Original

CHI910

12x1.5l

TBC

56

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Grape

CHI897

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Mango

CHI901

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Peach

CHI905

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Lychee

CHI907

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Original Yogurt Drink

CHI924

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Strawberry Yogurt 
Drink

CHI926

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Peach Yogurt Drink

CHI925

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

Oriental | OKF



Oriental | OKF
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Watermelon with Aloe

CHI951

20x340ml

TBC

TBC

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Musk Melon with Aloe

CHI950

20x340ml

TBC

TBC

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Pink Peach with Aloe

CHI953

20x340ml

TBC

TBC

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Shine Muscat Sparkling

CHI954

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Watermelon Sparkling

CHI955

20x500ml

15

90

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Mocha Latte

CHI945

20x390ml

14

88

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Caffe Latte

CHI946

20x390ml

15

88

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Capuchino

CHI947

20x390ml

15

88

Korea

OKF

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

OKF Caramel Macchiato

CHI948

20x390ml

15

88

Korea

OKF
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fried Chips Roasted 
Wing Flavour

L301900

20x70g

9

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fried Chips Juicy 
Steak Flavour

L301901

20x70g

9

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fried Chips Honey 
Butter Flavour

L301902

20x70g

9

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fried Chips Kimchi 
Flavour

L301903

20x70g

9

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Potato Chips Ketchup 
Flavour

L301920

20x70g

5

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Potato Chips 
Tenderloin Steak Flavour

L301921

20x70g

5

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Potato Chips Roast 
Chicken Flavour

L301922

20x70g

5

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Potato Chips Honey 
Butter Flavour

L301923

20x70g

5

45

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Potato Chips Spicy 
Crayfish Flavour

L301924

20x70g

5

45

China

ORION

Oriental | Orion
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Corn Chips Sweet 
Corn Flavour

L301950

20x65g

5

40

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Corn Chips Spicy 
Crayfish Flavour

L301951

20x65g

5

40

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Biscuit Red Bean and 
Chocolate Flavour

L310000

32x48g

12

120

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Biscuit Hazelnut 
Chocolate Flavour

L310001

32x48g

12

120

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Biscuit Milk Chocolate 
Flavour

L310002

32x48g

12

120

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Biscuit Strawberry 
Yoghurt Flavour

L310003

32x41g

12

120

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Biscuit Assorted (Red 
Bean, Hazelnut Chocolate, 
Milk Chocolate)

L310009

20x3x48g

12

72

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Cocoa Flavour

L310010

8x360g

8

88

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Cocoa Flavour

L310011

16x180g

8

64

China

ORION

Oriental | Orion
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Matcha Flavour

L310020

8x432g

8

88

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Matcha Flavour

L310021

16x216g

8

64

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Strawberry Flavour

L310030

8x420g

8

88

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Strawberry Flavour

L310031

16x210g

8

72

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Yolk Flavour

L310050

8x267g

8

88

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Yolk Flavour

L310051

16x138g

8

64

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Berry Flavour

L310060

8x276g

8

88

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Berry Flavour

L310061

16x138g

8

72

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Tiramisu Flavour

L310070

8x276g

8

88

China

ORION

Oriental | Orion
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Pie Tiramisu Flavour

L310071

16x138g

8

72

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Gummies Fruity Heart 
Purple Grape Flavour

L310300

40x70g

7

168

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Gummies Fruity Heart 
Green Grape Flavour

L310301

40x70g

7

168

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Gummies Fruity Heart 
Passion Fruit Flavour

L310302

40x70g

7

168

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fruity Fruity Gummies 
Grape Flavour

L310310

60x40g

9

171

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fruity Fruity Gummies 
Peach Flavour

L310311

60x40g

9

171

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Orion Fruity Fruity Gummies 
Green Apple Flavour

L310312

60x40g

9

171

China

ORION

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pan Tang Water Chestnut 
Flour

L108210

80x250g

3

21

China

PAN TANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pat Chun Black Vinegar

L000503

12x600ml

4

32

Hong Kong

PAT CHUN

Oriental | Orion | Pan Tang | Pat Chun



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pat Chun Sweetened Vinegar 
Sauce

L000501

12x600ml

4

52

Hong Kong

PAT CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pat Chun Sweetened Vinegar 
Sauce

L000505

4x2.4l

6

30

Hong Kong

PAT CHUN

Oriental | Pat Chun
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Oriental | Pearl River Bridge

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI415

12x150ml

31

186

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI415S

4x6x150ml

15

90

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI415SS

6x150ml

62

248

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI422

12x500ml

14

56

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI519

12x1.8l

10

50

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Light Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI423

2x8l

10

50

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI416

12x150ml

31

186

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI416S

4x6x150ml

15

90

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI416SS

6x150ml

240

248

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE



Oriental | Pearl River Bridge | Pop Smile

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI420

12x500ml

14

56

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI518

12x1.8l

10

50

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Dark Soy 
Sauce Superior

CHI421

2x8l

10

50

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Gold 
Label Light Soy

CHI428

12x500ml

14

56

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Mushroom 
Soy Sauce

CHI424

12x500ml

14

56

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge Mushroom 
Soy Sauce

CHI425

2x8l

10

50

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pearl River Bridge 
Sweetened Vinegar

CHI517

12x500ml

14

70

China

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pop Smile Popcorn Bubble 
Tea Flavour

L500100

12x80g

7

80

Taiwan

POP SMILE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pop Smile Popcorn Salted 
Egg Flavour

L500102

12x80g

7

80

Taiwan

POP SMILE

SOP INTERNATIONAL108
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Oriental | Premium Goods | Pun Chun | Red Drago | Red Rose

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Premium Goods Fried Gluten 
Balls

L300010

50x50g

4

16

China

PREMIUM GOODS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pun Chun Loo Tau Soy

CHI426

20kg

16

48

Hong Kong

PUN CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Pun Chun Crispy Chilli Oil

PUN101

12x210g

17

204

Hong Kong

PUN CHUN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Drago Tamarind 
Concentrate

CHI473

24x400g

TBC

TBC

Thailand

RED DRAGO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Drago Palm Sugar Cup

CHI478

30x500g

10

60

Thailand

RED DRAGO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Drago Rice Sticks 10mm

CHI486

30x375g

9

36

Thailand

RED DRAGO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Drago Rice Sticks 5mm

CHI487

30x375g

9

36

Thailand

RED DRAGO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Drago Rice Sticks 3mm

CHI488

30x375g

9

36

Thailand

RED DRAGO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Red Rose Wheat Flour

L108216

1x22.68kg

8

40

China

RED ROSE
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Robertsons Jelly Powder 
Assorted

L021600

72x80g

6

78

Hong Kong

ROBERTSONS

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce 
Sichuan San Tayle Soybean 
Pasan Tae

L300460

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Beef 
Flavour

L300461

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Dan 
Dan Flavour

L300462

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Three 
Seafood Flavour

L300463

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Hot & 
Spicy Flavour

L300464

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Hot & 
Sour Flavour

L300465

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce Hot & 
Spicy Spareribs Flavour

L300468

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Noodle Sauce 
Shredded Pork with Salted 
Fish Flavour

L300469

30x240g

7

81

China

SAN TA

Oriental | Robertsons | San Ta
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

San Ta Seasoning for Hot & 
Spicy Tofu

L300471

30x50g

14

260

China

SAN TA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Satonoyuki Tofu

CHI100S

12x300g

14

56

UK

SATONOYUKI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Hand Made Amoy 
Flour Vermicelli

L252041

24x300g

7

63

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Fine & White Plain 
Noodle

L252110

24x284g

7

70

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Amoy Bean Sau 
Taorip

L252130

36x250g

5

50

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Taiwanese Sau 
Taoyle Sliced Noodle

L252150

12x400g

6

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Buckwheat Sliced 
Noodle

L252650

12x400g

5

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Taiwanese Sau 
Taoyle Sliced Noodle

L252670

12x400g

5

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sliced Noodle Hot & 
Sour Flavour

L252814

12x384g

4

36

China

SAU TAO

Oriental | San Ta | Satonoyuki | Sau Tao 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sliced Noodles 
Purple Sweet Potato Flavour

L252880

12x400g

5

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sliced Noodles Yam 
Flavour

L252890

12x400g

5

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sliced Noodles 
Pumpkin Flavour

L252900

12x400g

5

45

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shanghai Noodle

L253011

24x340g

8

104

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shanghai Noodle

L253015

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Cream Noodle

L253041

24x340g

8

104

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Ho Fan (Vermicelli)

L253050

48x340g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Dried Noodle (San 
Mein)

L253090

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Fresh Egg Noodle 
Thin

L253180

24x300g

8

104

China

SAU TAO

Oriental | Sau Tao
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Hang’s Noodle

L253230

24x375g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Lanzhou Noodle

L253231

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Baifa Plain Noodle

L253240

24x375g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Beijing Noodle

L253250

24x375g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Beijing Noodle

L253251

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Chinese Sau Taoyle 
Noodle (Yeung Chun)

L253260

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Vietnam Ho Fan

L253270

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle Beef

L253280

20x160g

8

160

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle Chicken

L253290

20x160g

8

160

China

SAU TAO

Oriental | Sau Tao 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle

L253570

10x1.36kg

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle Chicken & Abalone

L253630

20x160g

8

160

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sichuan Spicy 
Noodle Pork Bone

L253640

20x160g

8

160

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Plain Noodle (Yeung 
Chun)

L253700

12x340g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Yu Mein Noodle

L253710

12x340g

5

65

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shrimp-Egg Noodles

L255630

6x880g

6

48

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shrimp-Egg Noodles 
Thin

L255011

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shrimp-Egg Noodles 
Thick

L255012

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Egg-Noodles Thin

L255031

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

Oriental | Sau Tao
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Egg-Noodles Thick

L255032

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Shrimp Egg-Noodles 
Thin

L255131

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Spinach Noodle

L255150

24x454g

7

49

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao E-Fu Noodle Crab & 
Scallop

L255340

12x150g

7

35

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao E-Fu Abalone & 
Chicken

L255350

12x150g

7

35

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Noodle King Thin

L257250

4x960g

7

63

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Noodle King Thin 
Beef

L257260

12x130g

8

88

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Noodle King Thick 
Abalone & Chicken

L257310

12x130g

8

66

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Noodle King Thin 
Beef

L257320

12x75g

8

88

China

SAU TAO

Oriental | Sau Tao 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Catering Noodle 
King (Thick)

L257500

4x960g

6

54

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Japanese Udon 
Noodles

L258014

12x4x200g

9

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Japanese Udon 
Noodles

L258063

12x600g

9

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Japanese Ramen

L258073

12x540g

9

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Inaniwa Flat Udon

L258104

12x4x200g

9

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Tan Tan Noodle

L258470

12x540g

10

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sau Tao Sliced Noodle

L258480

12x600g

10

90

China

SAU TAO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Schweppes Cream Soda

L600000

3x8x330ml

10

100

Hong Kong

SCHWEPPES

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Seasons Yim Kok Kai Spice 
Powder

L000280

50x150g

6

54

China

SEASONS

Oriental | Sau Tao | Schweppes | Seasons
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sevenco Breadcrumbs Panko

L114710

10x1kg

5

35

Korea

SEVENCO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sevenco Breadcrumbs Panko

L114712

30x200g

6

42

Korea

SEVENCO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Shi Zu Ren Instant Sweet 
Potato Noodle - Sour & Hot 
Flavour

L300130

24x130g

8

56

China

SHI ZU REN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Shi Zu Ren Instant Mala 
Vermicelli

L300131

24x134g

8

56

China

SHI ZU REN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Shi Zu Ren Instant Artificial 
Beef Flavour Noodles

L300132

24x100g

8

56

China

SHI ZU REN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Shuai Qing Prickly Ash Oil 
(Red)

L300780

12x125ml

6

192

China

SHUAI QING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Shuang Lu Shuang 
Fermented Glutinous Rice 
(Lao Mi Jiu)

L302310

6x900g

8

120

China

SHUANG LU SHUANG

Oriental | Sevenco | Shi Zu Ren | Shuai Qing | Shuang Lu Shuang



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

South Word Yellow Lump 
Sugar

L000169

50x400g

5

35

China

SOUTH WORD

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

South Word White Lump 
Sugar

L000170

50x400g

5

35

China

SOUTH WORD

Oriental | South Word

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

South Word Brown Sugar

L000166

24x300g

6

54

China

SOUTH WORD

SOP INTERNATIONAL118
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Fish Sauce

CHI334S

10x60ml

10

50

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Fish Sauce (PET)

CHI333

12x700ml

17

85

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Fish Sauce (PET)

CHI229

3x4500ml

10

50

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Fish Sauce (GB)

CHI334

12x300ml

17

102

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Fish Sauce (GB)

CHI331

12x725ml

14

70

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Royal Squid Fish Sauce (GB)

CHI362

12x300ml

17

85

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Royal Squid Fish Sauce (GB)

CHI338

12x725ml

14

70

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Squid Vegan Fish Sauce

CHI340A

2x6x180ml

22

220

Thailand

SQUID BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sun Way Black Sesame 
Powder

L502531

50x250g

8

40

Taiwan

SUNWAY

Oriental | Squid Brand | Sunway



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sweet House Seedless 
Prunes

L113031

15x210g

10

100

China

SWEET HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Sweet House Prunes

L113032

15x120g

14

126

China

SWEET HOUSE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Konjac Knot

L064302

24x200g

7

105

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Szechuan 
Preserved Vegetable Whole

L067311

24x340g

12

84

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Szechuan 
Preserved Vegetable 
Shredded

L067313

24x340g

12

84

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Soybean Rolls

L300220

30x100g

4

52

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Dipping Oil for 
Hotpot

L300230

30x70ml

32

320

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Red Pepper 
Powder

L300620

24x28g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Cumin Powder

L300621

24x32g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

Oriental | Sweet House | Tai Yang Men
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Chinese Five 
Spices

L300622

24x32g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men BBQ Powder

L300623

24x36g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Sichuan 
Pepper Salt

L300625

24x48g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Sichuan 
Pepper Powder

L300627

24x28g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Black Pepper 
Powder

L300628

24x38g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men White Pepper 
Powder

L300629

24x38g

10

200

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hot Chilli 
Powder

L300634

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Chao Tian Chilli

L300630

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men xiao Mi Chilli

L300631

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

Oriental | Tai Yang Men



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Chilli Rings

L300632

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Chilli Strips

L300633

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Black Sesame 
Seeds

L300635

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men White Sesame 
Seeds

L300636

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Sichuan 
Peppercorns (Green)

L300637

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Sichuan 
Peppercorns (Red)

L300638

30x50g

6

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Cinnamon 
Sticks

L300639

50x30g

12

132

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Bay Leaves

L300640

50x30g

8

48

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Star Anise

L300641

50x30g

9

54

China

TAI YANG MEN

Oriental | Tai Yang Men
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Galanga

L300642

30x60g

13

299

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Amomum 
Tsao-Ko

L300643

30x40g

11

165

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Cloves

L300644

30x35g

13

165

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Fennel

L300645

30x35g

13

299

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Nutmeg

L300646

30x35g

11

165

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Dried Chilli 
Rings

L300654

6x1kg

6

30

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men 100% Sweet 
Potato Noodle Thin

L300670

30x500g

6

32

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men 100% Sweet 
Potato Nood Thick

L300671

25x500g

5

32

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hanging 
Noodles Wide

L300680

12x1kg

7

70

China

TAI YANG MEN

Oriental | Tai Yang Men
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hanging 
Noodles Lanzhou Pulls

L300682

12x1kg

7

70

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hanging 
Noodles Egg

L300684

12x1kg

7

70

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hanging 
Noodles Sichuan Dan Dan

L300686

12x1kg

10

70

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tai Yang Men Hanging 
Noodles Fine

L300688

12x1kg

10

70

China

TAI YANG MEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Taiwan Shaoshing Wine 
(13.5% alc)

CHI450

12x600ml

15

75

Taiwan

TAIWAN SHAOSHING

Oriental | Tai Yang Men | Taiwan Shaoshing Wine
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Original Flavour

TAK101

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Spicy Flavour

TAK102

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Wasabi Flavour

TAK103

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Tom Yum Goong 
Flavour

TAK104

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Sriracha Chilli Sauce 
Flavour

TAK105

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Crispy Seaweed 
Snacks Japanese Sauce 
Flavour

TAK106

6x8x32g

TBC

21

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Tempura 
Seaweed Original Flavour

TAK107T

8x40g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Tempura 
Seaweed Spicy Flavour

TAK108T

8x40g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Tempura 
Seaweed Mushroom & Black 
Pepper Flavour

TAK109

6x8x40g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

Oriental | Tao Kae Noi



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Grilled Super Crisp Wavy 
Classic Flavour

TAK113

6x8x24g

6

30

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Grilled Super Crisp Wavy 
Kimchi Flavour

TAK114

6x8x24g

9

45

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Seasoned Laver Classic 
Flavour

TAK115

20x3x4g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Seasoned Laver Original 
Flavour

TAK117

8x20x2g

9

45

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Seasoned Laver Spicy 
Flavour

TAK116

20x3x4g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Seasoned Laver Spicy 
Flavour

TAK118

8x20x2g

9

45

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Grilled Big Roll Kimchi 
Flavour

TAK112

9x12x3g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Grilled Big Roll Spicy Flavour

TAK120

9x12x3g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tao kae noi Seaweed Snacks 
Grilled Big Roll Classic 
Flavour

TAK121

9x12x3g

TBC

100

Thailand

TAO KAE NOI

Oriental | Tao Kae Noi

SOP INTERNATIONAL128
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tian Fu Szechuan Chilli Bean 
Curd

L501102

24x300g

8

56

Taiwan

TIAN FU

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tian Fu Szechuan Bean Curd

L501104

24x300g

8

56

Taiwan

TIAN FU

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tien Chu Vetsin Gourmet 
Powder

L000222

36x375g

3

24

China

TIEN CHU

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tim Heung Yuen Black Melon 
Seed Five Spice

L000530

25x340g

4

20

Hong Kong

TIM HEUNG YUEN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Torto Instant Peanut Paste

L106102

20x160g

5

50

Hong Kong

TORTO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Torto Instant Almond Paste

L106104

20x160g

5

50

Hong Kong

TORTO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Torto Instant Sesame Paste

L106100

20x160g

5

50

Hong Kong

TORTO

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL104

40x200g

10

70

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL102

12x250g

14

98

China

TOTOLE

Oriental | Tian Fu | Tien Chu | Tim Heung Yuen | Torto | Totole



SOP INTERNATIONAL130

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL105

20x454g

9

54

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL106

4x2.5kg

9

54

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL103

10x1kg

10

60

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Chicken 
Flavour Bouillon

TTL101

12x1kg

5

50

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Mushroom 
Bouillon

TTL107

12x227g

14

70

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Totole Granulated Mushroom 
Bouillon

TTL108

10x1kg

10

60

China

TOTOLE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Triton Curry Powder - Bags

CHI217

4x5kg

8

32

India

TRITON

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Tung Chun Red Vinegar

CHI438

12x500ml

17

85

Hong Kong

TUNG CHUN

Oriental | Totole | Triton | Tung Chun
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Zero Sugar Lemon Tea

CHI841

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Jasmine Tea (No Sugar)

CHI880

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Japanese Peach Tea

CHI870

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Honey Chrysanthemum 
Tea

CHI871

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Classic Chrysanthemum 
Tea

CHI872

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Classic Lemon Tea

CHI874

12x500ml

18

90

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Ceylon Lemon Tea

CHI884

12x500ml

18

90

China

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea

CHI806

12x500ml

17

85

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Zero Sugar Sparkling 
Lemon Tea

CHI839

4x6x310ml

TBC

TBC

Hong Kong

VITASOY

Oriental | Vitasoy
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Sparkling Lemon Tea

CHI891

2x4x6x310ml

TBC

TBC

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Sparkling Peach Orange 
Tea

CHI890

2x4x6x310ml

TBC

TBC

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Sparkling Apple Green 
Tea

CHI840

4x6x310ml

TBC

TBC

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Less Sugar

CHI864

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Banana

CHI837

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Strawberry

CHI838

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Black

CHI849

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Regular

CHI850

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Malted

CHI851

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

Oriental | Vitasoy



SOP INTERNATIONAL134

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Chocolate

CHI852

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Lychee Juice

CHI862

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Coconut

CHI863

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Lemon Tea

CHI853

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Chrysanthemum Tea

CHI854

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Honey Chrysanthemum 
Tea

CHI855

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Mango Juice

CHI857

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Sugar Cane Juice

CHI858

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Lemon Ceylon Tea

CHI866

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

Oriental | Vitasoy
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Lime Lemon Tea

CHI867

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Low Sugar 
Chrysanthemum Tea

CHI888

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Peach Tea

CHI807

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Ya Shi Xiang Lemon Tea

CHI836

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Zero Sugar Lemon Tea

CHI842

2x4x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vita Honey Lemon Tea

CHI882

8x6x250ml

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Vitasoy Pure Soybean 
Extract

CHI868

12x1l

15

75

Hong Kong

VITASOY

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wai Wai Rice Vermicelli

CHI316

24x500g

5

25

Thailand

WAI WAI

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wanderfort Ham Sausage

L701310

15x270g

10

85

Netherlands

WANDERFORT

Oriental | Vitasoy | Wai Wai | Wanderfort
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wang Zhi He Fermented 
Preserved Bean Curd

L302211

15x330g

12

144

China

WANG ZHI HE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wang Zhi He Pure Sesame 
Paste

L302220

30x225g

7

91

China

WANG ZHI HE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wang Zhi He Blended 
Sesame Paste

L302222

30x225g

7

91

China

WANG ZHI HE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wang Zhi He Sweet Bean 
Paste (without Bean Skin)

L302230

20x500g

9

108

China

WANG ZHI HE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Senbei Rice 
Crackers

WAN200

20x56g

11

78

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Senbei Rice 
Crackers

WAN201

20x112g

8

40

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Shelly Senbei 
Rice Crackers

WAN202

20x72g

11

66

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Shelly Senbei 
Spicy

WAN204

20x150g

7

35

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Shelly Senbei 
Strawberry Flavour

WAN209

10x117g

7

56

Taiwan

WANT WANT

Oriental | Wang Zhi He | Want Want
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Shelly Senbei 
Rice Crackers

WAN203B

8x150g

12

72

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Mini Senbei Rice 
Crackers Seaweed

WAN205

20x60g

10

80

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Mini Senbei Rice 
Crackers Spicy

WAN206

20x60g

10

80

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Mini Senbei Rice 
Crackers Chicken

WAN207

20x60g

10

80

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Premium Senbei 
Rice Crackers Black Rice & 
Sea Salt Flavour

WAN221

10x78g

TBC

64

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Crunchy Senbei 
Rice Cracker

WAN215

10x155g

12

70

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Seaweed Rice 
Crackers

WAN208B

10x160g

10

60

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Golden Rice 
Cracker Original

WAN210

12x70g

8

56

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Golden Rice 
Cracker Spicy

WAN211

12x70g

8

56

Taiwan

WANT WANT

Oriental | Want Want
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Lonely God 
Potato Twist Veg Flavour

WAN212

10x86g

8

48

Taiwan

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Got Rice Honey 
and Mustard

WAN222

4x10x85g

4

12

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Strawberry Flavour

WAN300

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Pineapple Flavour

WAN301

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Blueberry Flavour

WAN302

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Green Apple Flavour

WAN303

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Grape Flavour

WAN304

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Lychee Flavour

WAN305

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Peach Flavour

WAN306

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

Oriental | Want Want
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Orange Flavour

WAN307

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want QQ Gummies 
Cola Flavour

WAN308

6x10x70g

8

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Ice Pops

WAN315

8x78ml

9

90

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Orange 
Flavoured Drink

WAN103

24x300ml

11

88

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Mango & 
Pineapple Flavoured Drink

WAN104

24x300ml

11

88

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Small Ball Cake 
Honey

WAN400

12x210g

10

80

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Crunchy Legume 
Crisps Classic Salted

WAN218

4x10x85g

4

16

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Crunchy Legume 
Crisps Classic Salted

WAN218A

10x85g

9

64

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Crunchy Legume 
Crisps Wasabi

WAN219

4x10x85g

4

16

China

WANT WANT

Oriental | Want Want
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Spicy and Tart 
Flavour Mustard Tuber

L301202

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Want Want Crunchy Legume 
Crisps Wasabi

WAN219A

10x85g

9

64

China

WANT WANT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Watson’s Sarsae Drink

L022400

24x330ml

10

100

China

WATSON’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung Kam Ku 
Mushroom

L500201

24x425g

5

75

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung Vegetarian Chop 
Suey (Lo Han Chai)

L500220

48x280g

6

54

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung Vegetarian Mock 
Duck

L500224

48x280g

6

54

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung Vegetarian Mock 
Abalone (Chai Powyu)

L500228

48x280g

6

54

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung Vegetarian Mock 
Chicken (Fried Gluten)

L500230

48x290g

6

54

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Chung 8 Treasure 
Congee

L500273

12x4x380g

5

45

Taiwan

WU CHUNG

Oriental | Want Want | Watson’s | Wu Chung | Wu Jiang
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Light Flavour 
Mustard Tuber

L301203

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Sauce Flavour 
Mustard Tuber

L301204

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Hot Spicy Mustard 
Tuber

L301205

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Preserved Mustard 
Strips Hot

L301206

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Preserved Mustard 
Strips

L301207

100x80g

8

104

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Preserved Mustard 
Bites

L301300

48x150g

9

81

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Wu Jiang Preserved Radish 
Bites

L301302

48x150g

9

81

China

WU JIANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Xian Zhi Wei Black Sugar

L505101

20x500g

6

66

Taiwan

XIAN ZHI WEI

Oriental | Wu Jiang | Xian Zhi Wei
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Soup 
Base Plain

L302000

30x130g

5

50

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Soup 
Base Hot

L302001

30x235g

5

45

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Soup 
Base Tomato

L302005

24x200g

4

32

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Soup 
Base Spicy (Mala)

L302006

24x200g

6

48

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Artificial Big 
Bone Flavour Soup Base

L302007

24x150g

6

48

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hot Pot Dipping 
Sauce Original Flavour

L302015

50x110g

11

110

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hot Pot Dipping 
Sauce Spicy Flavour

L302016

50x110g

10

110

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Dipping 
Sauce Original

L302012

24x140g

13

156

China

XIAO FEI YANG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Little Sheep Hotpot Dipping 
Sauce Spicy

L302013

24x140g

13

156

China

XIAO FEI YANG

Oriental | Xiao Fei Yang
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SOP INTERNATIONAL144

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Soybean Drink

YEO100

4x6x250ml

20

200

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Black Soy Drink

YEO101

4x6x250ml

20

200

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Chrysanthemum Tea

YEO102

4x6x250ml

20

200

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Lychee Drink

YEO103

4x6x250ml

20

200

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Soybean Drink

YEO120

24x300ml

10

100

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Lychee Drink

YEO121

24x300ml

10

100

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Grass Jelly Drink

YEO122

24x300ml

10

100

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Water Chestnut Drink

YEO124

4x6x300ml

10

100

China

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Sugar Cane Drink

YEO125

4x6x300ml

10

100

China

YEO’S

Oriental | Yeo’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Pandan Flavoured 
Soybean Drink

YEO126

24x300ml

10

100

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Frist Harvest Green Tea 
Drink

YEO129

24x300ml

TBC

TBC

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Soybean Drink

YEO130

12x1l

15

90

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Black Soy Drink

YEO131

12x1l

15

90

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Malaysia Spicy Flame-
Grilled Marinade Paste

YEO450

2x12x100g

12

72

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Malaysia Nyonya Curry 
Paste

YEO451

2x12x100g

12

72

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Malaysia Spicy 
Tamarind Paste

YEO452

2x12x100g

12

72

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Nasi Goreng Paste

YEO220

12x190g

22

198

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Singapore Laksa Paste

YEO221

12x185g

22

198

Malaysia

YEO’S

Oriental | Yeo’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Malaysian Rendang 
Paste

YEO222

12x150ml

22

176

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Satay Sauce

YEO200

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Hot Bean Sauce

YEO201

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Szechuan Kung Po 
Sauce

YEO202

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Hoi Sin Sauce

YEO203

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Black Bean Sauce

YEO205

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Sambal Olek

YEO206

12x250ml

18

162

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Hot Chilli Sauce

YEO230

12x300ml

22

110

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Sweet Chilli Sauce

YEO231

12x300ml

22

110

Malaysia

YEO’S

Oriental | Yeo’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Chilli & Garlic Sauce

YEO232

12x300ml

22

110

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Calamansi Lime Chilli 
Sauce

YEO234

12x300ml

22

110

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Pure Sesame Oil

YEO400

12x150ml

36

180

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Pure Sesame Oil

YEO401

12x375ml

22

88

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Pure Sesame Oil

YEO402

12x640ml

15

60

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Salted Soybeans

YEO240

24x450g

7

49

Malaysia

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s EZY Cook Fried 
Noodles

YEO301

12x400g

12

72

Singapore

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yeo’s Rice Vermicelli

YEO305

25x375g

10

40

Singapore

YEO’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Yong Yu Tang Sour Plum 
Drink Osmanthus Flavour

L300150

12x300ml

19

190

China

YONG YU TANG

Oriental | Yeo’s | Yong Yu Tang
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Plain Bhujia

SNA101

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Aloo Bhujia

SNA102

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Khatta Meetha

SNA103

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Nimbu Masala

SNA104

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Navratan

SNA105

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Moong Dal

SNA106

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Bombay Mix

SNA107

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s All in One

SNA108

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chatwal’s Punjabi Tadka

SNA109

6x200g

24

168

India

CHATWAL’S

Asian | Chatwal’s
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Asian | Khanum 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Dehydrated Garlic

CHI509

20x1kg

5

25

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Coarse Black 
Pepper

CHI564

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Crushed Red Chilli

CHI569

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Cumin Powder 
(Jeera)

CHI558

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Madras Mild Curry 
Powder

CHI567

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Turmeric Powder 
(Haldi)

CHI560

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Plain Pappadoms

PAP044

6x10x200g

7

84

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Gram Flour

CHI499

12x1kg

9

81

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Gram Flour

CHI498

6x2kg

9

81

UK

KHANUM



Asian | Khanum 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Ginger Pickle

CHI664

6x300g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Hot Curry Paste

CHI653

6x300g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mild Curry Paste

CHI652

6x300g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Tandoori Paste

CHI650

6x300g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Tikka Paste

CHI651

6x300g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic & 
Ginger Paste

PAS205

2x6x210g

40

200

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic & 
Ginger Paste

PAS199

12x220g

40

200

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic & 
Ginger Paste

PAS210

6x1kg

10

90

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic Paste

PAS201

2x6x210g

40

200

China

KHANUM

SOP INTERNATIONAL152
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Asian | Khanum 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic Paste

PAS198

12x220g

40

200

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Garlic Paste

PAS207

6x1kg

10

90

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Ginger Paste

PAS200

2x6x210g

40

200

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Ginger Paste

PAS209A

2x6x1kg

8

48

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Minced Ginger

PAS209

6x1kg

10

90

China

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Fried Onions

CHI679

10x400g

12

84

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Seedless Tamarind

CHI472

50x400g

7

49

Thailand

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Pure Coconut 
Cream

CHI500

40x200g

11

110

Sri Lanka

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Madras Hot Curry 
Powder Tins

CHI568

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM
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Asian | Khanum 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Tandoori Masala 
Tins

CHI555

2x6x100g

8

240

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Brinjal Pickle

CHI665

6x350g

30

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mixed Pickle

CHI663

6x300g

30

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mint Chutney

CHI677

6x300g

30

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Tamarind Chutney

CHI678

6x300g

30

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Bengal Hot Mango 
Chutney

CHI671

6x350g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mango & Ginger 
Chutney

CHI672

6x350g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mango & Lime 
Chutney

CHI675

6x350g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Premium Chutney

CHI676

6x350g

60

300

India

KHANUM
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Asian | Khanum 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Mango Chutney

MAN218

4x5kg

9

45

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Sweet Mango 
Chutney

CHI670

6x350g

60

300

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Sweet Mango 
Chutney

CHI216A

20kg

12

36

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Kesar Mango Pulp

MAN394

6x850g

16

160

India

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Oil

SOP145

20l

14

42

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Butter Ghee

SOP51

12x500g

8

144

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Butter Ghee

SOP45

12x1kg

8

72

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Butter Ghee

SOP24

6x2kg

8

72

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee

SOP59

12x200g

19

306

UK

KHANUM
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Asian | Khanum | Khyber

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee

SOP58

12x500g

8

144

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee

SOP57

12x1kg

8

72

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Pure Butter Ghee

SOP56

6x2kg

8

72

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Ghee

SOP25

12x1kg

8

72

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Ghee

SOP27

3x2kg

10

100

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Ghee

SOP28

2x4kg

10

80

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Ghee

SOP31

10kg

14

70

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khanum Vegetable Ghee 

SOP15

12.5kg

10

50

UK

KHANUM

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khyber Vegetable Ghee

SOP46

6x908g

8

100

UK

KHYBER
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Asian | Khyber | Alpavit | Bolst’s 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khyber Vegetable Ghee

SOP47

3x2kg

10

100

UK

KHYBER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khyber Vegetable Ghee

SOP50

2x4kg

10

80

UK

KHYBER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khyber Vegetable Ghee

SOP48

12.5kg

10

50

UK

KHYBER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Khyber Vegetable Ghee

SOP33

10kg

14

70

UK

KHYBER

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Alpavit Milk Powder

SOP99

25kg

3

33

Germany

ALPAVIT

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Paste Mild

BOL381

12x280g

18

164

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Paste Hot

BOL382

12x280g

18

164

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Mild

POW369

12x100g

17

255

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Mild

POW379

6x400g

17

204

India

BOLST’S
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Mild

POW373

6x425g

16

144

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Hot

POW370

12x100g

17

255

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Hot

POW380

6x400g

17

144

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Bolst’s Curry Powder Hot

POW376

6x425g

16

144

India

BOLST’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Little Hearts

BRI201

72x75g

6

24

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Little Hearts

BRI202

8x10x75g

6

24

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Suji Wheat 
Rusks

BRI101

6x610g

11

66

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Suji Rusk

BRI102

12x235g

TBC

80

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Milk Rusk

BRI111

6x560g

10

60

India

BRITANNIA

Asian | Bolst’s | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Milk Rusk

BRI112

12x207g

TBC

80

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Dry Cake

BRI301A

10x300g

15

75

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Dry Cake

BRI302A

24x80g

12

108

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Cake Rusk

BRI303A

12x550g

7

34

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Toastea Cake Rusk 
Eggless

BRI304A

12x550g

7

34

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Butter

BRI401

4x24x72g

8

48

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Butter

BRI411

4x12x216g

8

40

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Butter

BRI421

6x8x81g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Cashew

BRI402

4x24x72g

8

48

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Cashew

BRI412

4x12x216g

8

40

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Cashew

BRI422

6x8x81g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Pistachio 
& Almond

BRI413

4x12x216g

8

40

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Pistachio 
& Almond

BRI403

4x24x72g

8

48

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Pistachio 
& Almond

BRI423

6x8x81g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Good Day Choco 
chip

BRI501

24x120g

TBC

100

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Milk Bikis

BRI452

8x6x90g

TBC

91

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Milk Bikis Minis 
Kreemz

BRI453

12x200g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Milk Bikis Waffles

BRI454

12x200g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Milk Bikis Cream

BRI731

12x8x44g

TBC

78

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia 50/50 Maska 
Chaska

BRI511

4x24x62g

TBC

60

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia 50/50 Maska 
Chaska

BRI512

8x6x62g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia 50/50 Maska 
Chaska

BRI521

4x24x62g

TBC

60

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia 50/50 Sweet & 
Salty

BRI522

8x6x62g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia 50/50 Time Pass

BRI531

10x4x40g

TBC

105

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Punjabi Cookies

BRI601

8x620g

TBC

56

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Bourbon Original

BRI611

24x400g

TBC

56

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Bourbon Original

BRI612

30x100g

TBC

100

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Digestive  
Original

BRI621

12x400g

TBC

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Digestive  
Original

BRI622

24x225g

TBC

78

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Digestive  
Sugar Free

BRI623

24x200g

TBC

65

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Digestive  
Sugar Free

BRI624

12x350g

TBC

120

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Digestive  
Black Seeds

BRI625

12x350g

18

108

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Marie gold

BRI680

10x4x150g

TBC

TBC

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Marie gold

BRI703

24x154g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Marie gold Petit 
Beurre

BRI701

24x150g

15

90

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Creme Wafer 
Chocolate

BRI711

24x150g

TBC

100

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Creme Wafer 
Strawberry

BRI712

24x150g

TBC

105

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Creme Wafer 
Vanilla

BRI713

24x150g

TBC

105

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Creme Wafer 
Hazelnut

BRI714

24x150g

TBC

100

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat O’Som 
Orange Flavoured Sandwich 
Biscuits

BRI650

24x100g

20

140

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat O’Som 
Strawberry Flavoured 
Sandwich Biscuits

BRI651

24x100g

20

140

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Crazy 
Pineapple Flavoured 
Sandwich Biscuits

BRI652

24x100g

20

140

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Treat Cozy 
Cardamom Flavoured 
Sandwich Biscuits

BRI653

24x100g

20

140

India

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Nice Time Coconut 
Biscuits

BRI721

5x6x80g

TBC

184

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Nice Time

BRI722

30x80g

TBC

184

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Fruit Cake

BRI752

12x250g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Vanilla Cake

BRI753

12x250g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Double Choco 
Cake

BRI754

12x250g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Britannia Egg-less Fruit Cake

BRI755

12x275g

TBC

TBC

UAE

BRITANNIA

Asian | Britannia
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Gold Carton Pack 
with Lid

TAT101

16x450g

8

48

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Gold Carton Pack 
with Lid

TAT102

8x900g

8

56

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium Carton 
Pack with Lid

TAT103

16x450g

6

48

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium Carton 
Pack with Lid

TAT104

8x900g

8

56

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium Jar

TAT105

16x400g

10

40

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium Jar

TAT106

8x800g

7

42

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium 220s 
Round Tea Bag

TAT107

8x638g

5

40

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Premium 1100s 
Round Tea Bag

TAT113

2x2497g

12

48

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Agni Standi Pouch

TAT108

12x900g

5

40

India

TATA

Asian | Tata
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Masala

TAT109

12x50x2g

18

126

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Elaichi

TAT110

12x50x2g

18

126

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Tea Ginger

TAT112

12x50x2g

18

126

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Salt Iodized Sea Salt 
Pillow Pouch

TAT200

12x1kg

15

60

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Himalayan Salt (No 
Iodine)

TAT202

12x1kg

15

90

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Salt Lite

TAT203

12x1kg

12

72

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Salt Iodized Sea Salt 
Canister

TAT204

2x6x650g

11

88

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Sambar 
Masala

TAT301

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Chaat Masala

TAT302

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

Asian | Tata
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Punjabi 
Chole Masala

TAT303

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Kitchen King 
Masala

TAT304

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Garam 
Masala

TAT305

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Daltadka 
Masala

TAT306

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Paneer 
Masala

TAT307

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Pav Bhaji 
Masala

TAT308

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Meat Masala

TAT309

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

TATA Sampann Chicken 
Masala

TAT310

3x8x100g

TBC

100

India

TATA

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Jain Schezwan 
Chutney

CGS003

6x2x250g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Tata | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Chutney

CGS001

18x590g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Chutney

CGS004

12x1000g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Chutney

CGS005

2x6x250g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Chilli Vinegar

CGS011

12x2x170ml

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Dark Soy Sauce

CGS012

12x750g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Dark Soy Sauce

CGS013

2x12x210g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Green Chilli Sauce

CGS014

12x680g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Green Chilli Sauce

CGS015

2x12x190g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Red Chilli Sauce

CGS016

2x12x200g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Red Chilli Sauce

CGS010

12x680g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Stir Fry 
Sauce

CGS017

6x2x250g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Ketchup

CGS018

12x485g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Secret Chicken 65 
Masala

CGS030

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Secret Chicken Chilli 
Masala

CGS031

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Desi Chinese Combo 
Masala

CGS032

24x6x20g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Chow Mein Haka 
Noodles Masala

CGS033

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Chow Mein Hakka 
Noodles Masala

CGS034

24x5x20g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Secret Paneer Chilli 
Masala

CGS035

24x5x20g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Paneer Chilli Masala

CGS036

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Fried Rice 
Masala

CGS037

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Fried Rice 
Masala

CGS038

24x5x20g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Veg Manchurian 
Masala Mix

CGS039

40x50g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Chow Mein Noodles

CGS050

15x560g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Chow Mein Noodles

CGS051

30x140g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Egg Hakka Noodles

CGS052

30x150g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Veg Hakka Noodles

CGS053

12x840g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Secret Veg Hakka 
Noodles

CGS054

15x560g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Veg Hakka Noodles

CGS055

30x140g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Hot Garlic Instant 
Noodles

CGS060

96x60g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Manchurin Instant 
Noodles

CGS061

96x60g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Schezwan Instant 
Noodles

CGS062

96x60g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Singapore Curry 
Instant Noodles

CGS063

96x60g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Hot & Sour Soup

CGS070

48x55g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Manchow Soup

CGS071

48x55g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Sweet Corn Soup

CGS072

48x55g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Tomato Soup

CGS073

48x55g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Corn Flour

CGS080

24x500g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s Manchurian Stir Fry 
Sauce

CGS081

6x2x250g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Jumbo 
Schezwan Spring Roll

CGS900

12x800g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Jumbo 
Vegetable Spring Roll

CGS901

12x800g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Schezwan 
Samosa

CGS902

12x650g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Schezwan 
Spring Roll

CGS903

12x480g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Singapore 
Curry Puff

CGS904

12x400g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Veg 
Manchurian Puff

CGS905

12x400g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Ching’s FRZN Vegetable 
Spring Roll

CGS906

12x480g

TBC

TBC

India

CHING’S

Asian | Ching’s
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Dhokla Mix

MTR107A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Dosa Mix

MTR131A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Dosa Mix

MTR102A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Khaman Dhokla Mix

MTR132A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Khaman Dhokla Mix

MTR108A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Masala Idli Mix

MTR105A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Rava Dosa Mix

MTR103A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Rava Idli Mix

MTR101A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Rice Idli Mix

MTR104A

6x500g

28

168 

India

MTR

Asian | MTR
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Rice Idli Mix

MTR136A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Sambar Mix

MTR112A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Uttappan Mix

MTR106

4x6x500g

TBC

TBC

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Uttappan Mix

MTR106A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Vada Mix

MTR123A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Vada Mix

MTR124A

6x500g

28

168

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Regular Poha Cup

MTR109A

6x80g

20

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Khatta Meetha Poha 
Cup Tray

MTR110A

6x80g

20

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Veggie Upma Cup Tray

MTR111A

6x80g

20

192

India

MTR

SOP INTERNATIONAL176
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Asian | MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Magic Masala Upma 
Cup

MTR125A

6x80g

20

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spiced Chutney Powder

MTR113A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Madras Sambar Powder

MTR114A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spice Madras Rasam 
Powder

MTR115A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spice Sambar Powder

MTR127A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spice Rasam Powder

MTR128A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spice Puliogare Powder

MTR129A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spice Tomato Rice 
Powder

MTR130A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Lemon Rice Powder

MTR134A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Vangibhath Powder

MTR135A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Spicy Sambar Powder

MTR150

9x100g

TBC

TBC

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Vermicelli

MTR117A

5x440g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Vermicelli

MTR119

12x950g

8

48

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Roasted Vermicelli

MTR118A

5x440g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Roasted Vermicelli

MTR116

12x900g

7

48

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Regular Poha

MTR120

24x160g

20

60

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Khatta Meetha Poha

MTR121

24x160g

20

60

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Plain Upma

MTR122A

12x200g

24

192

India

MTR

Asian | MTR
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Seviyan Upma

MTR126

24x160g

20

60

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Bibisielebath Masala

MTR133A

15x100g

24

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Chana Masala

MTR140

2x10x300g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Vegetable Pulao

MTR141

2x10x250g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Sambar

MTR142

2x10x300g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Curry Rice

MTR145

2x10x250g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Lemon Rice

MTR146

2x10x250g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Sambar Rice

MTR147

2x10x300g

15

105

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR RTE Tomato Rice

MTR148

2x10x250g

15

105

India

MTR

Asian | MTR
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Kandi Podi

MTR151A

15x100g

45

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

MTR Idli Karam Podi

MTR152A

15x100g

45

192

India

MTR

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Rose Brand Rose Syrup

ROS101

12x750ml

14

70

Singapore

ROSE BRAND

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kissan Mango Slices

MAN392

12x450g

15

150

India

KISSAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kissan Mango Slices

MAN390

6x850g

16

160

India

KISSAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Kissan Mango Pulp

MAN391

6x860g

16

160

India

KISSAN

Asian | MTR | Rose Brand | Kissan
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Zanae Tomato Paste

CHI192

12x850g

8

80

Greece

ZANAE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Zanae Tomato Paste

CHI193

4x4.5kg

9

45

Greece

ZANAE

Asian | Zanae 
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Erawan Rice Vermicelli 
(Singapore Style)

CHI224

4x3kg

5

40

Thailand

ERAWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Erawan Rice Vermicelli Pad 
Thai Flat 4mm

CHI225

4x2.5kg

5

40

Thailand

ERAWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Erawan Rice Vermicelli 4”

CHI223

15kg

5

35

Thailand

ERAWAN

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

IBC 1000lt Cooking Oil

IBC

1000l

1

1

UK

IBC

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Toban Chilli 
Sauce

LKK083

20kg

10

50

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Premium Light 
Soy Sauce (BIB)

LKK111

20kg

10

50

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Dark Soy Sauce 
(BIB)

LKK112

20kg

10

50

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

Industrial | Erawan | IBC | Lee Kum Kee

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Minced Garlic 
Sauce

LKK109

20kg

12

36

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Veg Stir Fry 
Sauce (BIB)

LKK113

20kg

12

36

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE
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Industrial | Lee Kum Kee 

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Minced Ginger 
Sauce

LKK108

20kg

12

36

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten-Free 
Oyster Sauce (BIB)

LKK089

20kg

10

50

China

LEE KUM KEE

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Lee Kum Kee Gluten-Free 
Dark Soy

LKK099

20kg

12

26

Hong Kong

LEE KUM KEE



PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chi Sheng Starch Ball

L505001

12x250g

9

144

Taiwan

CHI SHENG

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Deli Talk Rice Cracker

L114720

20x100g

8

56

Korea

DELI TALK

185PRODUCT BROCHURE 2026

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chi Shing Foo Kwai Cheung 
Shou Incense

L920208

60x100g

7

70

China

CHI SHING

Miscellaneous | Chan Luen Hing | Chi Sheng | Chi Shing | Deli Talk

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Dried Orange Peel 
Liquoriced

L107510

50x28g

4

60

China

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chan Luen Hing Yu Yee Gat 
Cheung Incense

L920218

30x500g

3

27

Hong Kong

CHAN LUEN HING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Chan Luen Hing Sarm Po 
Incense

L920252

50x500g

5

50

China

CHAN LUEN HING
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PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing 23cm Disposable 
Chopsticks

L901039

10x100pairs

6

66

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing 21cm Disposable 
Japanese Style Chopsticks 
(Sleeve)

L901040

10x100pairs

7

91

China

FU XING

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Fu Xing 22.5cm Disposable 
Chopsticks

L901042

10x100pairs

7

98

China

FU XING

Miscellaneous | Fu Xing | Leung Tim

PRODUCT CODE:

SIZE:

LAYER:

PALLET:

ORIGIN:

Leung Tim Pork Needle Chu 
Pi Chup

L909840

2pcs

25

250

Hong Kong

LEUNG TIM





www.sopinternational.com
info@sopinternational.com


